SST-MV series medium voltage solid-state soft starter device is designed
to the new high-tech electrical equipment based on the third generation
digital microprocessor-controlled technology and modern electronic power
control technology. It is used to offer the optimal drop down-current limit
soft start method for motors. To adapt to different load conditions and to
reach better starting effect, a variety of control modes are applied to
SST-MV soft starter, and thus the motor can smoothly start in accelerating
state at the minimum current, therefore effectively reduce the voltage

• Under voltage*
• Over voltage*
• External faults(2separated inputs)
• Shorted SCR& Wrong connection
• Starter over temperature
• Power on without start signal
• Open Bypass contactor
LATAM
FEATURES
LATAM
ORDERING AND GUIDE
Ordering and guide
Model Code Voltage(kV) Current(A) Power(kW) Measurement WxDxH (mm)
SST-MV-3.3-60 3.3 60 250 1000X1300(1500)X2300
SST-MV-3.3-100 3.3 100 460 1000X1300(1500)X2300
SST-MV-3.3-200 3.3 200 860 1000X1300(1500)X2300
SST-MV-3.3-300 3.3 300 1350 1200X1300(1500)X2300
SST-MV-3.3-400 3.3 400 1700 1200X1300(1500)X2300
SST-MV-3.3-600 3.3 600 2500 1200X1500X2300
SST-MV-3.3-800 3.3 800 3450 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-3.3-1000 3.3 1000 4300 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-3.3-1200 3.3 1200 5100 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-3.3-1400 3.3 1400 6100 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-06-60 6.0 60 520 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-06-100 6.0 100 950 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-06-200 6.0 200 1750 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-06-300 6.0 300 2800 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-06-400 6.0 400 3500 1200X1300X2300
SST-MV-06-600 6.0 600 5250 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-06-800 6.0 800 7050 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-06-1000 6.0 1000 8800 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-06-1250 6.0 1250 10000 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-06-1400 6.0 1400 12000 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-10-60 10 60 880 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-10-100 10 100 1600 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-10-200 10 200 2900 1000X1300X2300
SST-MV-10-300 10 300 4700 1200X1300X2300
SST-MV-10-400 10 400 5880 1200X1300X2300
SST-MV-10-600 10 600 8800 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-10-800 10 800 11750 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-10-1000 10 1000 14500 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-10-1200 10 1200 18200 2100X1500X2300
SST-MV-10-1400 10 1400 20300 2100X1500X2300
Typical size above, negotiable according to project requirement.
The Basic Principle of Solid Soft Starter
• Utilizing modern microelectronic techno-
logy controls the phase position of thyristor